
RESULT  -  Race 9

Events 16, 17, 18

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 7 WORTHINGTON/ TODD 7 1:32.9510:50.66 0 60.0360.03Mead Yamaha XS 99817b

2 98 GAGG/ GAGG 7 1:33.6410:55.48 0 59.5959.594.82Windle IMP 93017b

3 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 7 1:33.9110:57.41 0 59.4259.416.75Aprilia Rs 12516d

4 67 WARNER/ LINES 7 1:41.0111:47.11 0 55.2455.2456.45BMW MRE 16inch 75016b

5 84 CAVEY/ WILLIAMS 7 1:39.3811:50.84 4 56.1554.951:00.18Triumph Bonneville 75016a

6 91 DOWNS/ TENNANT 7 1:42.7911:59.59 0 54.2954.281:08.93BMW K100 110018c

7 41 MEAD/ NORTON MEAD 7 1:44.4412:11.14 0 53.4353.421:20.48BMW K100 98718c

8 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 7 1:44.9712:14.79 0 53.1653.161:24.13BMW K100 120018c

9 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 7 1:45.1912:16.36 0 53.0553.041:25.70Darmont Darmont Specia17c

10 82 HIGGINSON/ MOFFAT 7 1:46.4012:24.85 0 52.4452.441:34.19BMW K100 99818c

11 92 ROONE/ WARNER 6 1:49.4510:56.70 0 50.9850.981 LapBMW K100 100018b

12 96 WILKINS/ WILKINS 6 1:53.8611:23.16 0 49.0149.011 LapBMW K100 117118c

13 85 PHILLIPS/ SCOPES 6 2:03.7412:22.46 0 45.0945.091 LapBMW K100 100018b

Fastest Lap

WORTHINGTON/ TODD 1:32.95 07 Mead Yamaha XS 998 60.0317b

Start Time : 15:55

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Aug 25 17:15

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



RESULT  -  Race 9

EVENT  16

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 7 1:33.9110:57.41 0 59.4259.41Aprilia Rs 12516d

2 67 WARNER/ LINES 7 1:41.0111:47.11 0 55.2455.24BMW MRE 16inch 75016b

3 84 CAVEY/ WILLIAMS 7 1:39.3811:50.84 4 56.1554.95Triumph Bonneville 75016a

Fastest Lap

CAVEY/ WILLIAMS 1:39.38 484 Triumph Bonneville 750 56.1516a

EVENT  17

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 7 WORTHINGTON/ TODD 7 1:32.9510:50.66 0 60.0360.03Mead Yamaha XS 99817b

2 98 GAGG/ GAGG 7 1:33.6410:55.48 0 59.5959.59Windle IMP 93017b

3 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 7 1:45.1912:16.36 0 53.0553.04Darmont Darmont Specia17c

Fastest Lap

SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 1:45.19 026 Darmont Darmont Specia 53.0517c

EVENT  18

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 91 DOWNS/ TENNANT 7 1:42.7911:59.59 0 54.2954.28BMW K100 110018c

2 41 MEAD/ NORTON MEAD 7 1:44.4412:11.14 0 53.4353.42BMW K100 98718c

3 66 BIRKETT/ BIRKETT 7 1:44.9712:14.79 0 53.1653.16BMW K100 120018c

4 82 HIGGINSON/ MOFFAT 7 1:46.4012:24.85 0 52.4452.44BMW K100 99818c

5 92 ROONE/ WARNER 6 1:49.4510:56.70 0 50.9850.98BMW K100 100018b

6 96 WILKINS/ WILKINS 6 1:53.8611:23.16 0 49.0149.01BMW K100 117118c

7 85 PHILLIPS/ SCOPES 6 2:03.7412:22.46 0 45.0945.09BMW K100 100018b

Fastest Lap

ROONE/ WARNER 1:49.45 092 BMW K100 1000 50.9818b

Start Time : 15:55

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Aug 25 17:15

Graham Marshall

Anglesey


